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アーカイバルピグメントプリント

アーカイバルピグメントプリント

アーカイバルピグメントプリント

映像

キャンバスに油彩

キャンバスに油彩

キャンバスに油彩

アーカイバルピグメントプリント

アーカイバルピグメントプリント
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キャンバスに油彩
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ガラス、他

ガラス、他

ガラス、他

ガラス、他

ガラス、他

キャンバスに油彩

¥33,000-

¥33,000-
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¥110,000-

¥110,000-
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¥33,000-

¥33,000-
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サイズ
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20分

P6 273×410mm
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SSM227×227mm

P4 220×333mm

40×40×10mm

20×20×15mm

40×25×15mm

28×15×15mm

50×20×15mm

P3 190×273mm
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